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OVERALL CHAMPION: Kyle Kelting
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50-55 Gross
Noble Watson*
Brad Borden
Mike Montoya
Joe Gonzales
Dario Garza
Scott Lankford

56-60 Gross
Kyle Kelting
Ricky Collinsworth
Chuck Blanton
Darin Landry
Bryan Kauffman
Scott Perry
Matt Robinson

61-65 Gross
Arnold Galbraith*
Daniel Higgins
Craig Neiman
Dan Holcomb
Johnny Guelker

66-70 Gross
Mickey Wilson*
Jerry Perales
Ronny Head
Mike Ballou

71 & UP Gross

Brian Bim
Nick Smart
Richard Lundy
Jerry Tenorio
Jim Wetzel
Mel Yates

Final Results

70-69-139
72-69-141
72-70-142
75-69-144
74-70-144
71-73-144

68-65-133
69-71-140
75-71-146
72-77-149
77-73-150
78-74-152
77-80-157

70-68-138
73-70-143
76-74-150
79-72-151
75-76-151

70-70-140
73-73-146
79-80-159
79-82-161

68-69-137
70-70-140
74-73-147
76-73-149
72-77-149
75-75-150

*Coors Senior Tournament of Champions Qualifier
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1st Place

2nd Place
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50-55 Net
Kevin Jones
John Hunt
Ray Aragon
Steven Pace
Joe Perez
Sith Amphay

56-60 Net
Mike Yell
Jo Jo Paige
Barry Vaghn
Gerry Aaron
Phillip Fetzer
Chuck Thompson
Robert Raef

61-65 Net
Kelly Copeland
Richard Mershon Sr.
Rick Dabney
Royce Green
Charles Curl

66-70 Net
Tony Harper
Dan Lowrance
Jim White
David Moore

71 & UP Net
Rick McLemore
Kim Burnett
Ed Burge
Ronnie Knoy
Herman Nusz
Phillip Periman

71-65-136
73-65-138
65-74-139
72-68-140
71-69-140
69-71-140

66-68-134
69-68-137
68-69-137
74-65-139
68-71-139
70-69-139
69-73-142

65-71-136
72-66-138
68-70-138
68-71-139
67-72-139

69-71-140
70-73-143
70-73-143
71-74-145

66-68-134
68-69-137
68-69-137
67-72-139
68-71-139
69-71-140



